
AMENDMENT OF SOuCrTATION/MODlFICATION OF CONTRACT HPANO. 1. CONTRACT ID COW PAGE ,I• 1 2

Z. AMENDMENTAK)DIgICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4 RE 1STONIPURCiiASE REQ NO 5. PROJECT NO.0? Op~ieai)

MO 15 MAR 2 0 2013 RES-13-140

. •S3100 7.,DDN5ODE •00 CODE ý3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comaission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts, NSA Div. of Contracts
Attn: Marion Butt, 301-492-3629
Mail Stop: TWB-01-I0M Mail Stop: TWB-01-IOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME ANDDR 0F FCo-RAG'oR (No,31kn, W conYSft8 W z•, FCW AMENDMENT OF SOU'TAA1ON NO.

PHACIL, INC.
90. DA'TED ( tRm S II)

950 N GLEBE RD STE 910 1kA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDERNO.
NRC-10-07-414 RESOO0

ARLINGTON VA 222034173
1a DATED (REE ITEM 13)

COce DUN 054885111 FACILIY CODE X 11-01-2007

11. THIS Tm ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMEUTS OF SOUCITATIONS
' The above numbered sorkctation is amended as set forth in tem 14. The hour ,ria date specified for receipt of Offers is extwded, -- is not extend.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this.amerIdment pnorto the hour and date specified in tie soricitation or as amended, by one of the fOWN methods:
(a) By cnpWg Items Band 15, and returning copies of the amendmeMn (b) By adcnowledgmg receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer alimitte or (c) By separate leter or telegram which includes a reference to the soilidtloon and amendment nrwbers., FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEIGMENT TO BE RECENED AT THE PLACE DESMATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR ANb DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vikt.e of this amendment you desie to ciange an offer arealy sutmitted, such change maybe made
by telregiu or beter, provded each telegrm or Wier makes referenc to the solc*on ard #ie arnendmeK aid Is received prior to the opening hour
and date speciie

1ZACOOUNMNGANDAPPROPRATIONDATA QtIhWd) B&R: 2013-60-41-F-191 JCN: V6300 BOC: 252A APPNO: 31X0200
FAIMIS: 131624 OBLIGATE $12,500.00
NAICS 561110 PSC R699

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATFONSOF CONTRACTS&ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

w .ATm C •mGEORoER is sunE PIruANTa 1 POCKYBaUM THE CWG SET FORTH IN frEM 14 AR MADE 5 TIlE CONTHACT OROER NO. IiM IOk

8. TIE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT ThE ADMNISTRATIVE CiANGEF (sus dcmiges n ipan o ffcelpproslao deae,.)
SET FORTh INITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPKEMENTAL AGREEMEIT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO ATortn'Y OF:

D.OTERpyeiei48'me:ida,,e*y) Bilateral Modification
X 52.243-3 Changes - Time-and-Materials or Labor-Hours

E. UAPORTANT: • Contractor [] is not, is required to sign this documen and return copies to the Issuing office.

14. DEScPWN ONF AEN rr1MOOIFIRCATION (Oms1d by UCF exdhw&i V h "e ugkbsgbi sade=I•.*aSmaped •n ,,M•m• a)

Reference Task Order RES-001 under Contract NRC-10-07-414.

The purpose of this modification is to extend the task'br de.4ei6dribf performance, increase the task order ceiling
amount, and add incremental funding, as described on the following page.

NRC Project Officer: Catherine Blakeney, 301-415-1491, Catherine.Blakeney@nrc.gov

RES Task Order Manager: Heather Dempsey, 301-251-7666, Heather.Dempsey@nrc.gov

E~mqasmpsoidedlheoi ill sim adwde nWmt he tdemleht rkerwd hi Itm A o iBA. hmtuo Idme.iuwdmgdadS ifc i

ikA AMEANDTTLE OFISKER (Type rp WK lak NAME AND TITE OF( CNTRACTG OFFICER (Ppec p"

Monique Williams
Tom Shoemaker, COO Contracting Officer

153. CO4TRACIDRIOFFOR S a DATE SI GNED 16a. UN7 VTJ OF A IRICA DATE SN)

(S~p~r f ermeuwrw t s)3/20/13 A ___ ___ ___ ___ __

PREVIOUS BYRON NOT USAAE

TEMPLATE ADM00 C MAR 2 2 2013

STAINDARD FORM 3D (REV. 10-8)
Pseswted by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



NRC-10-07-414
Task Order RES-001
Modification No. 15
Page 2 of 2

Reference Task Order RES-001 under Contract NRC-i 0-07-414 for temporary secretarial
support.

The purpose of this modification is to (1) extend the task order period of performance,
(2) increase the task order ceiling amount, and (3) add incremental funding, as follows:

1. Extend the task order perod of petfomiance for approximately two months, from March 20,
2013 ttwough May 17, 2013. The revised period of performance wiU be from November 1, 2007
through May 17, 2013.

2. Increase the task order estiated ceiling armount by $25,555.00, from $293,510.09 to
$319,065.09.

3. Add incremental funding in the amount of $12,500.00, thereby increasing the obligated
amount from $269,730.09 to $282,230.09.

The :flwng is a summary of obligations and - from the date of award through the
date of this action:

Job Codes:

Award FY08
Mod 1 FY08
Mod 2 FY08
Mod 3 FY08
Mod 4 FY09
Mod 5
Mod 6 FY09
Mod 7 FY10
Mod 8 FY10
Mod 9 FYI 1
Mod 10 FY12
Mod 11 FY12
Mod 12 FY12
Mod 13 FY13
Mod 14 FY13
Mod 15 FY13

N6523 V6300

$32,150.00
$15,000.00
$15,700.00
$10,706.00
$20,166.08

$0.00
$5,000.00

$22,000.00
($17,591.99) deobligation
$41,000.00

$22,000.00
$30,000.00
$31,100.00
$33,000.00

$9,500.90
$12,500.00

$1WIPP0.0Subtotal $144,130.09

Total Obligations $282,230.09

This modification obligates FY 2013 funds in the amount of $12,500.00.

AJI other terms and conditions of the subject task order remain unchanged.


